
Preistabelle

Ab 1

CHF 41.80

2

37.62

5

35.53

10

33.44

30

32.4

50

31.35

75

30.31

100

29.26

250

28.22

500

27.17

750

26.13

1000

25.08

Short Run 2.0 Senior
Produktdetails:

Komfortables 4-Wege-Stretchmaterial
Gesäßtasche mit Reißverschluss
Seitentaschen
Elastischer Bund

Material:

92 % Polyester, 8 % Elasthan

Artikel-Nr JB0236.38636

Mindestbestellmenge 1

Lieferfris bei Lager&Veredelung 2-3 Wochen

Material 100% Polyester

Mat. Funktionen

Labels

Grössen S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

08 schwarz
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